Coaches:
Fowler

(B) V Volleyball (Syracuse)

LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

OPPONENTS END

TIME

Regular @ Fayetteville- 6:30

Sep 6, 2022 Tue Season  Manlius PM FM HS House 1 Gym L
Sep 8, 2022 Thu gzggclilr I\EA?:;:yracuse EF;’:ISIO E’:ISIO FG\;/Vrﬁ)Smith Middle School L
Sep 12, 2022 Mon geeggtl)e:]r 'I&i(\:/;r:jgenV:l;l)rd g:l\:jlo g:l\:jlo ?G\;V&])Smith Middle School NL
Sep 13, 2022 Tue gggsﬁr g;c;rcc:;\leorth g:l\:jlo g:l\:jlo FG\;IVH.])Smith Middle School L
fé'\z'ngéLED SeP Thy ggg:g @ TBD 000 Westhill High School L
Sep 20, 2022 Tue ggg:cl)anr %aer:v?tfville- g:l\?;lo g:l\?;lo ?G\)I/Vrﬁ?mith Middle School L
Sep22,2022  Thu oo @ iverpool 3P0 i 1S MAIN L
Sep 26, 2022 Mon geegg:)ir g/riilsjge Minoa g:l\:jlo II\D/Ii;ii GG?rX]e \iddle Schod L
wmmz me I OO S CS el e :
Oct 3, 2022 Mon  £o0U@ @ Baidwinsvile Do So°  Buille - Baker Gym 182 L
Oct 6, 2022 Thu ggg:cl)anr Eﬂzyne"tlt;ville- g:l\?;lo g:l\?;lo ?G\)I/Vrﬁ?mith Middle School L
Oct12,2022  Wed goour ggffsrg"“onh 000 899 CNS HS-Main Gym L
CANGELLEDOct .  Regular  pn 6:30 8:30 H.W. Smith Middle School ]
14, 2022 Season PM PM  (Gym)

Oct 15, 2022 Sat ggg;’)‘i‘r t\i(‘:’;r(‘jgem’;rd 1P:,\?;|0 f;:lslo HW Smith Middle School L
Oct17,2022  Mon goouar @ Jamesvile- 500 JD HS Main Gym L
Oct19,2022  Wed ggg‘s‘c')anr Liverpool gf;lo Ejlao ?G";Vrﬁ)sm”h Middle School L
Cuztawe R Sewon @Oswem G LognonElmbeid ]
Oct 25, 2022 Tue ggggcl)anr Central Square g:l\:ilo Ii:l\:ilo ?G\)I/Vm)s mith Middle School L
Oct27,2022  Thu oo Bagwinsvile D00 590 HW Smith Middle School L
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